1 of 6
SYLVANIA Lamps
TruWave™ Microdisk Selectable
LEDLUM184R1   8-24
Application
The SYLVANIA TruWave Microdisk Selectable is a LED
downlight with an integrated junction box. This product

(Recessed Can)
2 of 6
Ordering Guide
LEDMD XR XXXX S T 9 SC3 TW
Product Name
LED Microdisk
Size
4R = 4 inches
6R = 6 inches
Lumens
800 = 800lm
1200 = 1200lm
Input Voltage
S = Single Voltage
120
Dimming
T = (Triac) Phase-cut
dimmable
CRI
9 = >90
Selectable Color
Temperature
2700K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/
5000K
TW = TruWave
Technology™
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Rated Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI LPW Dimming
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR®
62881 LEDMD4R800ST9SC3TW 10 E26, Hardwire 65W 120V 50,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
800 >90 80 Phase-Cut 4 No
62882 LEDMD6R1200ST9SC3TW 14 E26, Hardwire 100W 120V 50,000 2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
1200 >90 85 Phase-Cut 4 Yes
Photometric Data
62881 4 Inch 62882 6 Inch
4 inch 6 inch
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
3 of 6
Physical Information
Luminaire